
Department Government
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicabl

e

1 The Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax, Corporate Circle- 1 (1), Chennai 03-05-2024        70,69,23,500 70,69,23,500              Unsecured No

2 Employees State Insurance Corporation 13-06-2024 87,28,237            12,38,755                   Unsecured No 74,89,482      

Total                          -          71,56,51,737               70,81,62,255                  -                -                 -                       -                        -         74,89,482                   -                 -   

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Annexure – 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: GFM Retail Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 12-07-2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, 

if any

Sl.No

.

Details of claim received

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Details of Claimant Details of claim admitted


